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Grade-Point Report of all schools

UP General

Result Declared 33/33 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   44032 - New H. S. S. Nellimood 7 2 0 41

2   42043 - Darsana H S S Nedumangad 7 1 0 38

3   43325 - St. Shantal L. P. S. Kowdiar 6 0 0 30

4   43085 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Cottonhill 6 0 0 30

5   43086 - Carmel E. M. Girls H. S. S. Vazhuthacaud 6 0 0 30

6   44039 - St.Thereses Convent Girls H.S.S, Neyyattinkara 6 0 0 30

7   43462 - St.Thomas U. P. S. Pothencode 5 1 0 28

8   42340 - Y L M U P S Keezhattingal 4 2 0 26

9   42658 - S.N.U.P.S. Kollayil 5 0 1 26

10   44013 - St.Chrysostom G.H.S Nellimoodu 5 0 0 25

11   43059 - Fort Girls Mission H. S. Fort 5 0 0 25

12   42064 - RRV GHSS Kilimanoor 5 0 0 25

13   44018 - P. R. W. H. S. S. Kattakada 5 0 0 25

14   42343 - Govt. U P S Alanthara 4 1 0 23

15   42042 - Govt. H S S For Girls Nedumangad 4 1 0 23

16   42366 - DIET Attingal 3 2 1 22

17   43034 - St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom 4 0 1 21

18   42012 - Sr.Elizabeth Joel C S I E M H S S Attingal 4 0 0 20

19   42660 - K.V.U.P.S. Pangode 4 0 0 20

20   42653 - Govt. U.P.S. Vithura 2 3 0 19

21   42080 - KTCT EM HSS Kaduvayil 3 1 0 18

22   44454 - St.Peters U. P. S. Vlathankara 3 1 0 18

23   42248 - L V U P S Venkulam 3 1 0 18

24   44031 - J. P. H. S. S. Ottasekharamangalam 2 2 0 16

25   42461 - VUPS Vellalloor 2 2 0 16

26   43009 - Al-Uthuman E. M. H. S. S. Kazhakuttom 3 0 0 15

27   43239 - Govt.U. P. S. Ambalathara 3 0 0 15

28   44041 - Govt. V. H. S. S. And H. S. S. Parassala 3 0 0 15

29   44049 - H.S.S for Girls Venganoor 3 0 0 15
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30   44558 - St.Josephs U. P. S. Pottayilkada 1 3 0 14

31   42017 - L F E M H S S Edava 2 1 1 14

32   42338 - Govt. U P S Venjaramoodu 2 1 0 13

33   42029 - S.K.V.H.S. Nanniyode 2 1 0 13

34   44370 - Kannassa Mission Peyad 2 1 0 13

35   44015 - P. P. M. H. S. Karakonam 2 1 0 13

36   42453 - CNPS UPS Madavoor 2 1 0 13

37   44027 - D. V. M. N. N. M. H. S. S. Maranalloor 2 1 0 13

38   42054 - G H S S Palayamkunnu 2 1 0 13

39   43450 - Govt. U. P. S. Kaniyapuram 2 1 0 13

40   42001 - S N V H S S Anad 1 2 0 11

41   44448 - Govt. U. P. S. Sasthanthala 2 0 1 11

42   43017 - Govt. H. S. S. AYIROORPPARA 2 0 1 11

43   44557 - L. M. S U. P. S. Perimbakonam 2 0 0 10

44   42027 - Govt. Girls H.S.S. Mithirmala 2 0 0 10

45   42254 - S V U P S Kurakkanni 2 0 0 10

46   42451 - R M UPS Kallarakkonam 2 0 0 10

47   43114 - Govt. School For Blind Jagathy 2 0 0 10

48   42543 - Govt. LPS Velloorkonam 2 0 0 10

49   43030 - St. Thomas H. S. S. Mukkolackal 2 0 0 10

50   44075 - N.S.S. E. M. School Dhanuvachapuram 2 0 0 10

51   42446 - MMUPS Peroor 2 0 0 10

52   43454 - Govt. U. P. S. Konchira 2 0 0 10

53   43044 - Nirmala Bhavan Girls H. S. S. 2 0 0 10

54   43262 - J. V. E. M. School Konchiravila 2 0 0 10

55   44033 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Kottukal 2 0 0 10

56   42539 - Amalagiri Bathany Vidyalaya Kulappada 2 0 0 10

57   43259 - St. Marys U. P. S. Narippil Pappanamcode 2 0 0 10

58   42018 - G H S S Kappil 2 0 0 10

59   43047 - St. Joseph`s H. S. S. Thiruvananthapuram 2 0 0 10

60   42016 - M R M K M M H S S Edava 1 1 1 9

61   42003 - Govt. H S S Aruvikkara 1 1 0 8

62   42071 - Govt. V.H.S.S. Kallara 1 1 0 8

63   42243 - G U P S Ayiroor 1 1 0 8

64   42458 - SKV UPS Pullayil 1 1 0 8
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65   42034 - Govt. HSS Navaikulam 1 1 0 8

66   42561 - St:Ritas UPS Aruviode 1 1 0 8

67   42447 - SNUPS Thevalakkad 1 1 0 8

68   42082 - S H C H S Anchuthengu 1 1 0 8

69   44547 - Govt. U. P. S. Manchavilakom 1 1 0 8

70   42069 - Govt. HS Nagaroor Nedumparampu 1 1 0 8

71   44555 - Evans U. P. S. Parassala 1 1 0 8

72   44037 - Govt. H. S. S. for Girls Neyyattinkara 0 2 0 6

73   42655 - St. Josephs U.P.S. Perayam 1 0 1 6

74   43004 - Govt. H. S. S. Thonnackal 1 0 1 6

75   44048 - Rosa Mystica Orphanage H. S. S. Bethsaida 0 2 0 6

76   44553 - G. M U. P. S Kulathoor 0 2 0 6

77   43342 - Govt. U. P. S. Cheruvakkal 0 2 0 6

78   44001 - M. V. H. S. S. Arumanoor 1 0 1 6

79   43448 - Govt. U. P. S. Edavilakom 1 0 0 5

80   43457 - Govt. U. P. S. Pothencode 1 0 0 5

81   43043 - Christ Nagar E. H. S. S. 1 0 0 5

82   42361 - V P U P S Azhoor 1 0 0 5

83   42365 - M G M U P S Edacode 1 0 0 5

84   44246 - Govt. U. P. S. Venganoor Bagavathinada 1 0 0 5

85   44087 - Neo Dale Secondary School, Killi, Kattakada 1 0 0 5

86   42650 - Govt. U.P.S. Tholicode 1 0 0 5

87   44355 - Govt. U. P. S. Poovachal 1 0 0 5

88   42348 - K G S U P S Ottoor 1 0 0 5

89   43078 - Govt. H. S. S. Punnamoodu 1 0 0 5

90   43014 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Kanniakulangara 1 0 0 5

91   44050 - Govt. Model H. S. S. Venganoor 1 0 0 5

92   42010 - Navabharath E M H S S Attingal 1 0 0 5

93   42025 - Govt. HSS Kilimanoor 1 0 0 5

94   43453 - Govt. U. P. S. Koliacode 1 0 0 5

95   42081 - Gem Know Model H S S Melvettor 1 0 0 5

96   43253 - S. S. D. Sisuvihar U. P. S. Vazhuthacaud 1 0 0 5

97   42088 - Govt. H S Kudavoorkonam 1 0 0 5

98   42651 - Govt. U.P.S. Vamanapuram 1 0 0 5

99   42084 - Govt. HS Ponganad 1 0 0 5
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100   44009 - Panchayath H. S. Kanjiramkulam 1 0 0 5

101   44233 - L. M. S L. P. S. Muttakkad 1 0 0 5

102   43048 - Holy Angel`s Convent H. S. 1 0 0 5

103   43240 - Govt. U. P. S. Beemapally 1 0 0 5

104   42030 - Govt. H.S. Madatharakani 1 0 0 5

105   44060 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Paruthippally 1 0 0 5

106   44372 - Good shepherd E. M. S Manappuram 1 0 0 5

107   44025 - St. Xavier`s H. S. S Peyad 1 0 0 5

108   42039 - Govt. H S S Poovathoor 1 0 0 5

109   43072 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. for Girls Manacuad 1 0 0 5

110   43064 - St. Roch's High School, Thope 1 0 0 5

111   43456 - Govt. U. P. S. Parakkal 0 1 1 4

112   44239 - M.K.M.L.P.S Pongil 0 1 1 4

113   44014 - St. Helen`s Girls H. S. Lourdepuram 0 1 1 4

114   42350 - Govt. U P S Manamboor 0 1 0 3

115   44056 - Victory Girls H. S. Nemom 0 1 0 3

116   42559 - Daleview H S Punalal 0 1 0 3

117   43110 - Moulana Azad H. S. Channankara 0 1 0 3

118   42452 - Special UPS Kilimanoor 0 1 0 3

119   44560 - HI Jama Ath School Idichakkaplamoodu 0 1 0 3

120   43037 - Govt. H. S. Katchani 0 1 0 3

121   44070 - L. M. S. H. S. S. Amaravila 0 1 0 3

122   42031 - B.R.M.H.S. Elavattom 0 1 0 3

123   43065 - St. Philomina`s Girls H. S. Poonthura 0 1 0 3

124   44407 - Govt. J. B. S. Neyyattinkara 0 1 0 3

125   43003 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Pirappancode 0 1 0 3

126   43264 - St. Johnes U. P. S. Anchamada 0 1 0 3

127   43020 - S. N. V. H. S. Chenkottukonam 0 1 0 3

128   42005 - Govt. V & H S S Aryanad 0 1 0 3

129   42356 - Govt. S V U P S Puravoor 0 1 0 3

130   44073 - Govt. H. S. Thirupuram 0 1 0 3

131   42562 - PSNMUPS Veliyanoor 0 1 0 3

132   44242 - Govt. U. P. S. Athiyannoor 0 1 0 3

133   44064 - L. F. H. S. Anthiyoorkonam 0 1 0 3

134   42652 - Govt. U.P.S. V.V.Dayini 0 1 0 3
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135   44042 - Samuel L. M. S. H. S. Parassala 0 0 1 1

136   44358 - Govt. U. P. S. Vilappilsala 0 0 1 1

137   42545 - Govt. UPS Attukal 0 0 1 1

138   44003 - Vimala Hridaya H. S. Viraly 0 0 1 1

139   42449 - RoseDale EM School Kallambalam 0 0 1 1

140   42036 - L M S H S S Vattappara 0 0 1 1

141   42028 - Govt. H.S.S. Bharathannoor 0 0 1 1

142   43021 - Jyothi Nilayam H. S. S. St. Andrews 0 0 1 1

143   43084 - Govt. Model B. H. S. S. Thycaud 0 0 1 1

144   42065 - Govt. HSS Thattathumala 0 0 0 0
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Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   42043 - Darsana H S S Nedumangad 20 1 0 103

2   43086 - Carmel E. M. Girls H. S. S. Vazhuthacaud 18 3 0 99

3   43044 - Nirmala Bhavan Girls H. S. S. 19 0 0 95

4   44013 - St.Chrysostom G.H.S Nellimoodu 15 1 2 80

5   42012 - Sr.Elizabeth Joel C S I E M H S S Attingal 14 2 0 76

6   43034 - St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom 14 2 0 76

7   42080 - KTCT EM HSS Kaduvayil 14 2 0 76

8   42071 - Govt. V.H.S.S. Kallara 9 8 3 72

9   43085 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Cottonhill 12 4 0 72

10   44027 - D. V. M. N. N. M. H. S. S. Maranalloor 13 0 2 67

11   43018 - L. V. H. S. Pothencode 9 6 1 64

12   42017 - L F E M H S S Edava 9 6 0 63

13   44039 - St.Thereses Convent Girls H.S.S, Neyyattinkara 12 0 2 62

14   42008 - Govt H S S For Girls Attingal 12 0 0 60

15   44032 - New H. S. S. Nellimood 10 2 2 58

16   42024 - RRV BVHSS Kilimanoor 8 5 1 56

17   42025 - Govt. HSS Kilimanoor 9 3 0 54

18   43048 - Holy Angel`s Convent H. S. 10 0 0 50

19   42044 - Govt. V & H S S Vellanad 8 3 0 49

20   42064 - RRV GHSS Kilimanoor 8 3 0 49

21   44037 - Govt. H. S. S. for Girls Neyyattinkara 9 0 1 46

22   44041 - Govt. V. H. S. S. And H. S. S. Parassala 8 1 2 45

23   44051 - St. John`s H. S. S. Undancode 7 2 0 41

24   43084 - Govt. Model B. H. S. S. Thycaud 7 1 1 39

25   42059 - Govt. V & H.S.S. Vithura 6 2 2 38

26   44040 - Evans H. S. Parassala 5 4 0 37

27   43004 - Govt. H. S. S. Thonnackal 6 1 2 35

28   42082 - S H C H S Anchuthengu 6 1 0 33

29   44068 - Govt. H. S. Plavoor 6 1 0 33
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30   42015 - P N M G H S S Koonthalloor 4 4 0 32

31   42058 - G M H S S Varkala 5 2 1 32

32   42027 - Govt. Girls H.S.S. Mithirmala 4 3 0 29

33   44035 - Govt. H. S. S. Neyyattinkara 5 1 1 29

34   44056 - Victory Girls H. S. Nemom 5 1 0 28

35   42034 - Govt. HSS Navaikulam 5 1 0 28

36   42028 - Govt. H.S.S. Bharathannoor 4 2 0 26

37   42033 - SKV HS Kadampattukonam 5 0 1 26

38   43017 - Govt. H. S. S. AYIROORPPARA 4 2 0 26

39   42029 - S.K.V.H.S. Nanniyode 4 2 0 26

40   42054 - G H S S Palayamkunnu 4 1 2 25

41   44075 - N.S.S. E. M. School Dhanuvachapuram 3 3 0 24

42   42021 - Govt H S Avanavancheri 4 1 1 24

43   43016 - Lourd Mount H. S. Vattappara 3 3 0 24

44   42041 - S N H S S Uzhamalakkal 4 1 0 23

45   43035 - Govt. Model Girls H. S. S Pattom 4 1 0 23

46   44003 - Vimala Hridaya H. S. Viraly 3 2 1 22

47   44031 - J. P. H. S. S. Ottasekharamangalam 3 2 0 21

48   44077 - Shree Vidyadhi Raja Vidya Nilayam H. S. S Neyyattinkara 1 5 1 21

49   42006 - Govt. Model HSS For Boys Attingal 4 0 1 21

50   43013 - Govt. Boys H. S. S. Kanniakulangara 4 0 0 20

51   43031 - St. Goretti`s Girls H. S. S. Nalanchira 4 0 0 20

52   44087 - Neo Dale Secondary School, Killi, Kattakada 4 0 0 20

53   43021 - Jyothi Nilayam H. S. S. St. Andrews 4 0 0 20

54   44006 - Govt. H. S for Girls Dhanuvachapuram 3 1 1 19

55   42005 - Govt. V & H S S Aryanad 2 3 0 19

56   42040 - Govt. H S Karippoor 2 3 0 19

57   44021 - Govt. V And H. S. S. Kulathoor 2 2 1 17

58   44001 - M. V. H. S. S. Arumanoor 2 2 0 16

59   43026 - Govt. H. S. Sreekariam 3 0 0 15

60   43065 - St. Philomina`s Girls H. S. Poonthura 3 0 0 15

61   44024 - Govt. H. S. S. for Girls Malayinkil 3 0 0 15

62   43010 - Pallithura H. S. S. 1 3 0 14

63   44076 - Nazareth Home E.M.H.S Balaramapuram 2 1 1 14

64   42016 - M R M K M M H S S Edava 2 1 0 13
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65   44019 - Govt. H. S. S. Kulathummel 1 2 2 13

66   43087 - A M H S S Thirumala 2 1 0 13

67   44018 - P. R. W. H. S. S. Kattakada 2 1 0 13

68   44049 - H.S.S for Girls Venganoor 2 1 0 13

69   42010 - Navabharath E M H S S Attingal 2 1 0 13

70   42013 - S C V B H S Chirayinkeezhu 1 2 1 12

71   43047 - St. Joseph`s H. S. S. Thiruvananthapuram 1 2 1 12

72   42019 - S S P B H S Kadakkavoor 1 2 1 12

73   44050 - Govt. Model H. S. S. Venganoor 2 0 2 12

74   42068 - G H S Cherunniyoor 2 0 2 12

75   44066 - L. M. S. H. S. S. Chemboor 1 2 0 11

76   42003 - Govt. H S S Aruvikkara 2 0 1 11

77   43020 - S. N. V. H. S. Chenkottukonam 1 2 0 11

78   43089 - Chinmaya Vidyalayam Vazhuthacaud 1 2 0 11

79   42061 - Govt. H.S.S. Tholicode 2 0 0 10

80   44029 - Govt. H. S. S. Marayamuttom 1 1 2 10

81   42042 - Govt. H S S For Girls Nedumangad 1 1 2 10

82   43072 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. for Girls Manacuad 2 0 0 10

83   44059 - Govt. H. S. S. Balaramapuram 2 0 0 10

84   42053 - Sivagiri H S S Varkala 2 0 0 10

85   42035 - Govt V H S S Njekkad 0 3 1 10

86   43006 - Muslim Girls H. S. S. Kaniyapuram 2 0 0 10

87   42047 - Govt.V & HSS Pakalkuri 2 0 0 10

88   43062 - Haji C. H. M. K. M. H. S. Vallakadavu 2 0 0 10

89   43076 - Govt. G. H. S. S. Karamana 2 0 0 10

90   43030 - St. Thomas H. S. S. Mukkolackal 2 0 0 10

91   44070 - L. M. S. H. S. S. Amaravila 0 3 0 9

92   44008 - P. K. S. H. S. S. Kanjiramkulam 0 3 0 9

93   43043 - Christ Nagar E. H. S. S. 1 1 0 8

94   42081 - Gem Know Model H S S Melvettor 1 1 0 8

95   44061 - St. Mary's H. S. S. Kamukincode 1 1 0 8

96   43014 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Kanniakulangara 1 1 0 8

97   44046 - V. P. S. H. S. S. for Boys Venganoor 1 1 0 8

98   42057 - G M H S Nadayara 1 1 0 8

99   44055 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Veeranakavu 1 1 0 8
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100   44074 - St. Philip Sadhu Samrakshana Kendra School 0 2 1 7

101   44054 - High School Vavode 1 0 1 6

102   44042 - Samuel L. M. S. H. S. Parassala 0 2 0 6

103   44073 - Govt. H. S. Thirupuram 0 2 0 6

104   43059 - Fort Girls Mission H. S. Fort 1 0 1 6

105   44034 - V.V.H.S.S Nemom 0 2 0 6

106   42051 - Govt H S S Venjaramood 1 0 0 5

107   42079 - Crescent H S Nedumangad 1 0 0 5

108   42539 - Amalagiri Bathany Vidyalaya Kulappada 1 0 0 5

109   44058 - K. P. M. H. S. Krishnapuram 1 0 0 5

110   44052 - Vrindavan H. S. Vlathankara 1 0 0 5

111   43039 - P. S. N. M. Govt. H. S. S. Peroorkada 1 0 0 5

112   42037 - Govt. V H S S For Boys Nedumangad 1 0 0 5

113   43064 - St. Roch's High School, Thope 1 0 0 5

114   42007 - Govt V H S S Alamcode 1 0 0 5

115   43081 - Govt. Tamil V. And H. S. S. Chalai 1 0 0 5

116   42039 - Govt. H S S Poovathoor 1 0 0 5

117   44064 - L. F. H. S. Anthiyoorkonam 1 0 0 5

118   42063 - G H S S Vettoor 1 0 0 5

119   43053 - G. V. Raja Sports School Mylam 1 0 0 5

120   43066 - St. Thomas H. S. S. Poonthura 1 0 0 5

121   42014 - S S V G H S S Chirayinkeezhu 1 0 0 5

122   42049 - Govt. HSS Pallickal 1 0 0 5

123   43022 - S. N. G. H. S. Chempazhanthy 1 0 0 5

124   43057 - Fort Boys H. S. 1 0 0 5

125   43078 - Govt. H. S. S. Punnamoodu 1 0 0 5

126   43027 - St. John`s Model H. S. S. Nalanchira 1 0 0 5

127   42011 - Govt. H S S Elampa 1 0 0 5

128   44002 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Poovar 1 0 0 5

129   43038 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. Vattiyoorkave 1 0 0 5

130   43002 - Govt. H. S. Veiloor 1 0 0 5

131   42048 - NSSHS Madavoor 1 0 0 5

132   43009 - Al-Uthuman E. M. H. S. S. Kazhakuttom 1 0 0 5

133   44045 - P.T.M.V.H.S.S Maruthoorkonam 1 0 0 5

134   44370 - Kannassa Mission Peyad 0 1 1 4
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135   43011 - Our Lady of Mercy H. S. S. Puthukurichi 0 1 1 4

136   43008 - Govt. HSS Kazhakuttom 0 1 0 3

137   42074 - AKM HS Kudavoor 0 1 0 3

138   44015 - P. P. M. H. S. Karakonam 0 1 0 3

139   42065 - Govt. HSS Thattathumala 0 1 0 3

140   42076 - Govt. T.H.S. Idinjar 0 1 0 3

141   43025 - Holy Trinity Eng. Medium H. S. Kattela 0 1 0 3

142   43007 - St. Vincent`s H. S. S. Kaniyapuram 0 1 0 3

143   43050 - Govt. Girls V. H. S. S. Pettah 0 1 0 3

144   44060 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Paruthippally 0 1 0 3

145   42052 - G H S S Vakkom 0 1 0 3

146   44067 - St. Mathew`s H. S. Pozhiyoor 0 1 0 3

147   42084 - Govt. HS Ponganad 0 1 0 3

148   43015 - Govt. H. S. S. Neduveli 0 1 0 3

149   42062 - V.K.Kani Govt. H.S. Panacode 0 1 0 3

150   44445 - Angels H. S. Poovar 0 0 1 1

151   44012 - Govt. High School Kanjiramkulam 0 0 1 1

152   44038 - P. G. M. V. H. S. S. Pullamala 0 0 1 1

153   44065 - Victory V. H. S. S. Olathanni 0 0 1 1

154   44062 - Govt. H. S. S. Mylachal 0 0 1 1

155   42086 - Govt. High School Jawahar Colony 0 0 1 1

156   43069 - Govt. H. S. Vazhamuttom 0 0 1 1

157   42066 - Govt. V & H S S Karakulam 0 0 1 1

158   44033 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Kottukal 0 0 0 0

159   43041 - Concordia L. H. S. S. Peroorkada 0 0 0 0

160   43091 - Dr.AMMRHSS for Girls, Kattela 0 0 0 0
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HSS General
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Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   43086 - Carmel E. M. Girls H. S. S. Vazhuthacaud 24 2 0 126

2   42006 - Govt. Model HSS For Boys Attingal 18 4 0 102

3   43044 - Nirmala Bhavan Girls H. S. S. 16 1 0 83

4   43085 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Cottonhill 14 0 0 70

5   42080 - KTCT EM HSS Kaduvayil 12 3 0 69

6   44002 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Poovar 12 3 0 69

7   42064 - RRV GHSS Kilimanoor 12 2 1 67

8   43034 - St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom 11 2 0 61

9   43043 - Christ Nagar E. H. S. S. 12 0 0 60

10   42058 - G M H S S Varkala 9 4 1 58

11   42054 - G H S S Palayamkunnu 8 4 0 52

12   43072 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. for Girls Manacuad 9 1 0 48

13   43004 - Govt. H. S. S. Thonnackal 7 4 1 48

14   44013 - St.Chrysostom G.H.S Nellimoodu 9 1 0 48

15   44041 - Govt. V. H. S. S. And H. S. S. Parassala 8 2 1 47

16   44035 - Govt. H. S. S. Neyyattinkara 6 5 2 47

17   44049 - H.S.S for Girls Venganoor 8 2 0 46

18   44037 - Govt. H. S. S. for Girls Neyyattinkara 7 3 1 45

19   42014 - S S V G H S S Chirayinkeezhu 8 1 1 44

20   44031 - J. P. H. S. S. Ottasekharamangalam 8 1 1 44

21   42028 - Govt. H.S.S. Bharathannoor 7 2 1 42

22   44051 - St. John`s H. S. S. Undancode 6 4 0 42

23   44057 - M. C. H. S. S. Kottukalkonam 6 3 1 40

24   42042 - Govt. H S S For Girls Nedumangad 8 0 0 40

25   42003 - Govt. H S S Aruvikkara 6 3 1 40

26   44018 - P. R. W. H. S. S. Kattakada 6 3 0 39

27   42008 - Govt H S S For Girls Attingal 6 2 1 37

28   42059 - Govt. V & H.S.S. Vithura 5 4 0 37

29   43027 - St. John`s Model H. S. S. Nalanchira 7 0 1 36
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30   42027 - Govt. Girls H.S.S. Mithirmala 7 0 0 35

31   42046 - S N V H S S Nedunganda 6 1 1 34

32   42049 - Govt. HSS Pallickal 6 1 0 33

33   43017 - Govt. H. S. S. AYIROORPPARA 5 2 1 32

34   44032 - New H. S. S. Nellimood 5 2 1 32

35   43019 - M. V. H. S. Thundathil 4 4 0 32

36   43047 - St. Joseph`s H. S. S. Thiruvananthapuram 4 3 3 32

37   42070 - Janatha H S S Thempammood 5 2 0 31

38   42043 - Darsana H S S Nedumangad 5 2 0 31

39   43035 - Govt. Model Girls H. S. S Pattom 6 0 1 31

40   42044 - Govt. V & H S S Vellanad 5 2 0 31

41   43021 - Jyothi Nilayam H. S. S. St. Andrews 5 2 0 31

42   44050 - Govt. Model H. S. S. Venganoor 3 5 0 30

43   43087 - A M H S S Thirumala 4 3 0 29

44   43008 - Govt. HSS Kazhakuttom 5 1 1 29

45   43048 - Holy Angel`s Convent H. S. 5 1 0 28

46   42035 - Govt V H S S Njekkad 5 1 0 28

47   44070 - L. M. S. H. S. S. Amaravila 4 2 1 27

48   42041 - S N H S S Uzhamalakkal 4 2 1 27

49   42029 - S.K.V.H.S. Nanniyode 4 2 0 26

50   42067 - Iqbal H.S.S. Peringammala 4 1 3 26

51   42034 - Govt. HSS Navaikulam 4 2 0 26

52   44059 - Govt. H. S. S. Balaramapuram 5 0 0 25

53   42016 - M R M K M M H S S Edava 3 3 1 25

54   43009 - Al-Uthuman E. M. H. S. S. Kazhakuttom 5 0 0 25

55   44021 - Govt. V And H. S. S. Kulathoor 3 3 0 24

56   42066 - Govt. V & H S S Karakulam 3 2 3 24

57   44025 - St. Xavier`s H. S. S Peyad 4 1 0 23

58   44062 - Govt. H. S. S. Mylachal 4 1 0 23

59   43003 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Pirappancode 4 1 0 23

60   43083 - S. M. V. Model H. S. S. Thiruvananthapuram 4 1 0 23

61   42011 - Govt. H S S Elampa 4 1 0 23

62   43031 - St. Goretti`s Girls H. S. S. Nalanchira 4 1 0 23

63   44029 - Govt. H. S. S. Marayamuttom 3 2 1 22

64   42053 - Sivagiri H S S Varkala 2 4 0 22
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65   42048 - NSSHS Madavoor 3 2 1 22

66   42065 - Govt. HSS Thattathumala 3 2 0 21

67   42012 - Sr.Elizabeth Joel C S I E M H S S Attingal 3 2 0 21

68   43089 - Chinmaya Vidyalayam Vazhuthacaud 3 2 0 21

69   44074 - St. Philip Sadhu Samrakshana Kendra School 3 2 0 21

70   43107 - Cordova English Medium H. S. S. Ambalathara 3 2 0 21

71   44011 - Leo XIII H. S. S. Pulluvila 4 0 0 20

72   44044 - Govt. K .V. H. S. Ayira 3 1 1 19

73   44060 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Paruthippally 3 1 1 19

74   42025 - Govt. HSS Kilimanoor 3 1 1 19

75   42061 - Govt. H.S.S. Tholicode 3 1 1 19

76   43010 - Pallithura H. S. S. 2 3 0 19

77   44053 - Govt. H. S. S Neyyar Dam 3 1 0 18

78   43015 - Govt. H. S. S. Neduveli 3 1 0 18

79   44005 - N.K.M Govt. H.S.S. Dhanuvachapuram 3 1 0 18

80   44019 - Govt. H. S. S. Kulathummel 2 2 1 17

81   43016 - Lourd Mount H. S. Vattappara 3 0 0 15

82   42081 - Gem Know Model H S S Melvettor 3 0 0 15

83   42023 - Govt H S S Kavalayoor 3 0 0 15

84   42015 - P N M G H S S Koonthalloor 3 0 0 15

85   44024 - Govt. H. S. S. for Girls Malayinkil 2 1 1 14

86   42051 - Govt H S S Venjaramood 1 3 0 14

87   42052 - G H S S Vakkom 2 1 0 13

88   42075 - Govt. HS Koduvazhannoor 2 1 0 13

89   43481 - SVB HSS Santhigiri Ashram 2 1 0 13

90   42068 - G H S Cherunniyoor 2 1 0 13

91   44017 - St. Thomas H. S. S. Amboori 2 1 0 13

92   42002 - P H M K M V H S S Panavoor 2 1 0 13

93   43030 - St. Thomas H. S. S. Mukkolackal 2 1 0 13

94   44071 - Govt. H. S. S. Anavoor 1 2 2 13

95   42063 - G H S S Vettoor 2 1 0 13

96   42047 - Govt.V & HSS Pakalkuri 2 1 0 13

97   43024 - Govt. H. S. S. Kulathoor 1 2 0 11

98   43022 - S. N. G. H. S. Chempazhanthy 1 2 0 11

99   42036 - L M S H S S Vattappara 1 2 0 11
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100   43052 - Govt. H. S. S. Pettah 1 2 0 11

101   44033 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Kottukal 2 0 1 11

102   44046 - V. P. S. H. S. S. for Boys Venganoor 1 2 0 11

103   42007 - Govt V H S S Alamcode 2 0 0 10

104   42055 - Mulamana V.H.S.S. Anakudy 2 0 0 10

105   42073 - S N V H S Panayara 2 0 0 10

106   43071 - Beema Mahin E. M. H. S. Beemapalli 2 0 0 10

107   43045 - R. K. D. N. S. S. H. S. Sasthamangalam 2 0 0 10

108   43070 - Govt. H. S. S. Kamaleswaram 2 0 0 10

109   42017 - L F E M H S S Edava 2 0 0 10

110   43084 - Govt. Model B. H. S. S. Thycaud 2 0 0 10

111   44007 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Dhanuvachapuram 1 1 2 10

112   43061 - St. Antony`s H. S. S. Valiyathura 2 0 0 10

113   44077 - Shree Vidyadhi Raja Vidya Nilayam H. S. S Neyyattinkara 0 3 0 9

114   43078 - Govt. H. S. S. Punnamoodu 1 1 0 8

115   44008 - P. K. S. H. S. S. Kanjiramkulam 1 1 0 8

116   43014 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Kanniakulangara 1 1 0 8

117   43076 - Govt. G. H. S. S. Karamana 1 1 0 8

118   44014 - St. Helen`s Girls H. S. Lourdepuram 1 1 0 8

119   44066 - L. M. S. H. S. S. Chemboor 1 1 0 8

120   44039 - St.Thereses Convent Girls H.S.S, Neyyattinkara 1 1 0 8

121   42072 - Govt. H S S Azhoor 1 1 0 8

122   43091 - Dr.AMMRHSS for Girls, Kattela 0 2 0 6

123   42001 - S N V H S S Anad 1 0 1 6

124   44048 - Rosa Mystica Orphanage H. S. S. Bethsaida 1 0 1 6

125   42022 - St.Joseph`s Anchuthengu 0 2 0 6

126   42020 - G S N V H S S Kadakkavoor 0 2 0 6

127   44016 - V. P. M. H. S. Vellarada 0 2 0 6

128   43088 - C. M. G. H. S. Poojappura 1 0 0 5

129   42037 - Govt. V H S S For Boys Nedumangad 1 0 0 5

130   43038 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. Vattiyoorkave 1 0 0 5

131   43111 - N. S. S. H. S. S. Kesavadasapuram 1 0 0 5

132   44022 - Govt. V. H. S. S Malayinkil 1 0 0 5

133   42005 - Govt. V & H S S Aryanad 1 0 0 5

134   44045 - P.T.M.V.H.S.S Maruthoorkonam 1 0 0 5
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135   43046 - Shree Vidyadhi Raja Vidya Mandir Vellayambalam 1 0 0 5

136   44073 - Govt. H. S. Thirupuram 1 0 0 5

137   44034 - V.V.H.S.S Nemom 1 0 0 5

138   43006 - Muslim Girls H. S. S. Kaniyapuram 1 0 0 5

139   43028 - Sarvodaya Vidyalaya Nalanchira 1 0 0 5

140   42024 - RRV BVHSS Kilimanoor 0 1 1 4

141   42026 - Govt. Boys H.S.S. Mithirmala 0 1 1 4

142   42010 - Navabharath E M H S S Attingal 0 1 0 3

143   44020 - Govt. V & H.S.S. Poovachal 0 1 0 3

144   42077 - S S M E M H S Mudapuram 0 1 0 3

145   42069 - Govt. HS Nagaroor Nedumparampu 0 1 0 3

146   44063 - Govt. H. S. S. Keezharoor 0 1 0 3

147   44055 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Veeranakavu 0 0 1 1

148   44040 - Evans H. S. Parassala 0 0 1 1
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Grade-Point Report of all schools

UP Sanskrit

Result Declared 18/19 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   42664 - Nalanda T.T.I. Nanniyode 10 0 0 50

2   44031 - J. P. H. S. S. Ottasekharamangalam 9 1 0 48

3   42551 - Govt. UPS Ramapuram 8 1 0 43

4   42354 - Govt. U P S Palavila 6 0 0 30

5   43452 - Govt. U. P. S. Kattaikonam 5 1 0 28

6   42562 - PSNMUPS Veliyanoor 4 2 0 26

7   43034 - St. Mary`s H. S. S. Pattom 5 0 0 25

8   43076 - Govt. G. H. S. S. Karamana 5 0 0 25

9   43035 - Govt. Model Girls H. S. S Pattom 3 3 1 25

10   43085 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Cottonhill 5 0 0 25

11   42340 - Y L M U P S Keezhattingal 4 1 0 23

12   44250 - S. R. S U. P. S. Pallichal 4 1 0 23

13   42248 - L V U P S Venkulam 3 1 0 18

14   44251 - D. V U. P. S. Thalayal 3 0 1 16

15   42461 - VUPS Vellalloor 3 0 0 15

16   42344 - Govt.Town UPS Attingal 3 0 0 15

17   44009 - Panchayath H. S. Kanjiramkulam 3 0 0 15

18   42243 - G U P S Ayiroor 2 1 0 13

19   44454 - St.Peters U. P. S. Vlathankara 2 1 0 13

20   43457 - Govt. U. P. S. Pothencode 2 0 1 11

21   44245 - Govt. U. P. S. Puthichal 1 2 0 11

22   44358 - Govt. U. P. S. Vilappilsala 1 2 0 11

23   43462 - St.Thomas U. P. S. Pothencode 2 0 0 10

24   44453 - P. V U. P. S. Thathiyoor 2 0 0 10

25   43038 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. Vattiyoorkave 2 0 0 10

26   42457 - SVUPS Puliyoorkonam 2 0 0 10

27   44450 - U. P. S. Chenkal 2 0 0 10

28   44016 - V. P. M. H. S. Vellarada 2 0 0 10

29   42655 - St. Josephs U.P.S. Perayam 2 0 0 10
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30   44554 - Jayamatha U. P. S. Manoor 2 0 0 10

31   44061 - St. Mary's H. S. S. Kamukincode 2 0 0 10

32   43006 - Muslim Girls H. S. S. Kaniyapuram 2 0 0 10

33   42660 - K.V.U.P.S. Pangode 2 0 0 10

34   44558 - St.Josephs U. P. S. Pottayilkada 1 1 0 8

35   42659 - S.K.V.U.P.S. Muthuvila 1 1 0 8

36   43084 - Govt. Model B. H. S. S. Thycaud 1 1 0 8

37   42022 - St.Joseph`s Anchuthengu 1 1 0 8

38   42054 - G H S S Palayamkunnu 1 1 0 8

39   42439 - Govt. UPS Vanchiyoor 1 1 0 8

40   42254 - S V U P S Kurakkanni 1 0 1 6

41   43459 - E. V. U. P. S. Thonnakkal 1 0 0 5

42   43253 - S. S. D. Sisuvihar U. P. S. Vazhuthacaud 1 0 0 5

43   44366 - S. S. M. U. P. S. Poozhanad 1 0 0 5

44   42025 - Govt. HSS Kilimanoor 1 0 0 5

45   44361 - St. Antonys U. P. S. Kattakkode 1 0 0 5

46   44001 - M. V. H. S. S. Arumanoor 1 0 0 5

47   43020 - S. N. V. H. S. Chenkottukonam 1 0 0 5

48   42343 - Govt. U P S Alanthara 1 0 0 5

49   43067 - B. N. V. V. And H. S. S. Thiruvallom 1 0 0 5

50   43089 - Chinmaya Vidyalayam Vazhuthacaud 1 0 0 5

51   43453 - Govt. U. P. S. Koliacode 1 0 0 5

52   42548 - Govt. UPS Karakulam 1 0 0 5

53   43246 - Govt. U. P. S. Nedumcadu 1 0 0 5

54   43072 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. for Girls Manacuad 1 0 0 5

55   44032 - New H. S. S. Nellimood 1 0 0 5

56   42658 - S.N.U.P.S. Kollayil 1 0 0 5

57   44002 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Poovar 1 0 0 5

58   42452 - Special UPS Kilimanoor 1 0 0 5

59   42460 - MGUPS Thottakkad 1 0 0 5

60   42458 - SKV UPS Pullayil 1 0 0 5

61   42561 - St:Ritas UPS Aruviode 1 0 0 5

62   44018 - P. R. W. H. S. S. Kattakada 1 0 0 5

63   42087 - Govt. H.S. Chettachal 1 0 0 5

64   42348 - K G S U P S Ottoor 0 1 0 3
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65   43040 - G. G. H. S. S. Peroorkada 0 1 0 3

66   44329 - St.Francis U. P. S. Ezhacode 0 1 0 3

67   43456 - Govt. U. P. S. Parakkal 0 1 0 3

68   44015 - P. P. M. H. S. Karakonam 0 0 1 1

69   43087 - A M H S S Thirumala 0 0 0 0

70   42252 - St.Thomas U P S Ayiroor 0 0 0 0
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Result Declared 19/19 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   42029 - S.K.V.H.S. Nanniyode 12 3 0 69

2   44031 - J. P. H. S. S. Ottasekharamangalam 13 1 0 68

3   44032 - New H. S. S. Nellimood 12 1 1 64

4   44015 - P. P. M. H. S. Karakonam 10 2 0 56

5   42044 - Govt. V & H S S Vellanad 7 4 0 47

6   42019 - S S P B H S Kadakkavoor 8 2 0 46

7   43085 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Cottonhill 9 0 0 45

8   43035 - Govt. Model Girls H. S. S Pattom 8 0 0 40

9   43018 - L. V. H. S. Pothencode 7 1 0 38

10   43006 - Muslim Girls H. S. S. Kaniyapuram 6 0 1 31

11   42048 - NSSHS Madavoor 5 0 0 25

12   43038 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. Vattiyoorkave 3 3 0 24

13   44052 - Vrindavan H. S. Vlathankara 3 3 0 24

14   42064 - RRV GHSS Kilimanoor 4 0 0 20

15   43076 - Govt. G. H. S. S. Karamana 3 1 0 18

16   44066 - L. M. S. H. S. S. Chemboor 3 0 0 15

17   42024 - RRV BVHSS Kilimanoor 3 0 0 15

18   43084 - Govt. Model B. H. S. S. Thycaud 2 0 0 10

19   42059 - Govt. V & H.S.S. Vithura 2 0 0 10

20   43020 - S. N. V. H. S. Chenkottukonam 2 0 0 10

21   42016 - M R M K M M H S S Edava 2 0 0 10

22   43089 - Chinmaya Vidyalayam Vazhuthacaud 2 0 0 10

23   44045 - P.T.M.V.H.S.S Maruthoorkonam 1 1 0 8

24   44058 - K. P. M. H. S. Krishnapuram 1 1 0 8

25   44001 - M. V. H. S. S. Arumanoor 1 0 0 5

26   43072 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. for Girls Manacuad 1 0 0 5

27   42053 - Sivagiri H S S Varkala 0 0 1 1



Thiruvananthapuram District Kalolsavam 2016 - 2017
GOVT GIRLS HSS ,COTTONHILL

04 Jan 2017 - 07 Jan 2017

Report Generated on   January 7, 2017, 07:21 pm

Grade-Point Report of all schools
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Result Declared 13/13 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   43347 - V. M. J. U. P. S. Vallakadavu 11 0 0 55

2   42340 - Y L M U P S Keezhattingal 9 1 0 48

3   43240 - Govt. U. P. S. Beemapally 8 0 0 40

4   44041 - Govt. V. H. S. S. And H. S. S. Parassala 7 1 0 38

5   42660 - K.V.U.P.S. Pangode 7 0 0 35

6   42080 - KTCT EM HSS Kaduvayil 6 0 0 30

7   44355 - Govt. U. P. S. Poovachal 4 1 0 23

8   42079 - Crescent H S Nedumangad 4 0 0 20

9   44049 - H.S.S for Girls Venganoor 4 0 0 20

10   44358 - Govt. U. P. S. Vilappilsala 3 1 0 18

11   43009 - Al-Uthuman E. M. H. S. S. Kazhakuttom 3 0 0 15

12   42648 - Govt. U.P.S. Peringammala 3 0 0 15

13   43014 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Kanniakulangara 3 0 0 15

14   43239 - Govt.U. P. S. Ambalathara 3 0 0 15

15   44046 - V. P. S. H. S. S. for Boys Venganoor 3 0 0 15

16   42033 - SKV HS Kadampattukonam 2 0 1 11

17   42061 - Govt. H.S.S. Tholicode 2 0 0 10

18   42543 - Govt. LPS Velloorkonam 2 0 0 10

19   43462 - St.Thomas U. P. S. Pothencode 2 0 0 10

20   42016 - M R M K M M H S S Edava 2 0 0 10

21   44018 - P. R. W. H. S. S. Kattakada 2 0 0 10

22   43003 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Pirappancode 2 0 0 10

23   43038 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. Vattiyoorkave 2 0 0 10

24   42064 - RRV GHSS Kilimanoor 2 0 0 10

25   42546 - Govt. UPS Azhicode 1 1 0 8

26   42063 - G H S S Vettoor 1 1 0 8

27   44032 - New H. S. S. Nellimood 1 0 1 6

28   43450 - Govt. U. P. S. Kaniyapuram 1 0 1 6

29   43459 - E. V. U. P. S. Thonnakkal 1 0 0 5
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30   42457 - SVUPS Puliyoorkonam 1 0 0 5

31   42460 - MGUPS Thottakkad 1 0 0 5

32   42361 - V P U P S Azhoor 1 0 0 5

33   42362 - S I U P S Madanvila 1 0 0 5

34   44555 - Evans U. P. S. Parassala 1 0 0 5

35   42453 - CNPS UPS Madavoor 1 0 0 5

36   42042 - Govt. H S S For Girls Nedumangad 1 0 0 5

37   43107 - Cordova English Medium H. S. S. Ambalathara 1 0 0 5

38   44060 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Paruthippally 1 0 0 5

39   42254 - S V U P S Kurakkanni 1 0 0 5

40   42653 - Govt. U.P.S. Vithura 1 0 0 5

41   44250 - S. R. S U. P. S. Pallichal 0 1 0 3

42   44364 - U. P. S. Mylakkara 0 1 0 3

43   43072 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. for Girls Manacuad 0 1 0 3

44   44056 - Victory Girls H. S. Nemom 0 0 1 1
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Grade-Point Report of all schools

HS Arabic

Result Declared 19/19 Items

Sl No   School
Grade

Point
A B C

1   43009 - Al-Uthuman E. M. H. S. S. Kazhakuttom 13 1 1 69

2   44041 - Govt. V. H. S. S. And H. S. S. Parassala 9 6 0 63

3   43062 - Haji C. H. M. K. M. H. S. Vallakadavu 8 5 1 56

4   42079 - Crescent H S Nedumangad 10 0 0 50

5   44060 - Govt. V. H. S. S. Paruthippally 9 1 0 48

6   42008 - Govt H S S For Girls Attingal 9 0 0 45

7   44059 - Govt. H. S. S. Balaramapuram 6 3 0 39

8   43072 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. for Girls Manacuad 6 3 0 39

9   42034 - Govt. HSS Navaikulam 7 0 0 35

10   44001 - M. V. H. S. S. Arumanoor 6 1 1 34

11   42019 - S S P B H S Kadakkavoor 6 1 0 33

12   42071 - Govt. V.H.S.S. Kallara 5 1 0 28

13   42063 - G H S S Vettoor 4 2 1 27

14   44020 - Govt. V & H.S.S. Poovachal 3 4 0 27

15   43107 - Cordova English Medium H. S. S. Ambalathara 3 2 0 21

16   42067 - Iqbal H.S.S. Peringammala 4 0 0 20

17   42049 - Govt. HSS Pallickal 3 1 0 18

18   42074 - AKM HS Kudavoor 2 2 0 16

19   43038 - Govt. V. And H. S. S. Vattiyoorkave 1 3 0 14

20   43068 - V. H. S. S. For Girls Thiruvallom 2 1 0 13

21   42033 - SKV HS Kadampattukonam 2 1 0 13

22   43071 - Beema Mahin E. M. H. S. Beemapalli 2 0 0 10

23   42007 - Govt V H S S Alamcode 2 0 0 10

24   43005 - Muslim H. S. For Boys Kaniyapuram 2 0 0 10

25   42005 - Govt. V & H S S Aryanad 2 0 0 10

26   42013 - S C V B H S Chirayinkeezhu 2 0 0 10

27   42051 - Govt H S S Venjaramood 1 1 0 8

28   42041 - S N H S S Uzhamalakkal 1 1 0 8

29   43066 - St. Thomas H. S. S. Poonthura 1 0 0 5
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30   42031 - B.R.M.H.S. Elavattom 1 0 0 5

31   42059 - Govt. V & H.S.S. Vithura 1 0 0 5

32   43014 - Govt. Girls H. S. S. Kanniakulangara 1 0 0 5

33   42061 - Govt. H.S.S. Tholicode 1 0 0 5

34   42030 - Govt. H.S. Madatharakani 1 0 0 5

35   42015 - P N M G H S S Koonthalloor 1 0 0 5

36   42001 - S N V H S S Anad 1 0 0 5

37   44049 - H.S.S for Girls Venganoor 0 1 1 4

38   42042 - Govt. H S S For Girls Nedumangad 0 1 0 3

39   42070 - Janatha H S S Thempammood 0 1 0 3

40   42028 - Govt. H.S.S. Bharathannoor 0 0 1 1


